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6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 .
Tulsa, OK 74136

. K“ 2-2Us- Boe
North Monument G/SA Unit # 366
Lea County, New Mexico a Sw / S (t/ g\égﬂ / u)

509 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 8.91

1004 4.95 3/4 1.31 6.50 15.40
1628 6.24 1 1.75 10.92 26.32
1914 2.86 11/4 2.19 6.26 32.58
2263 3.49 13/4 3.06 10.69 43.27
2708 4.45 11/4 2.19 ’ 9.73 53.00
3152 4.44 13/4 3.06 13.60 66.60
3628 4.76 2 3.50 16.66 83.26
4030 4.02 2 3.50 14.07 97.33

Archie Brown - Gen¥ral Manage

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the i
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.




